
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 49 49POWELL J EE 108711 AA
2 T: 42 42ROBERTS DC EE 54321 AA
3 T: 38 38FORD C EE 50475 AA

Scores Report
50 SINGLE BARREL REG S/B

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 47 47KING ME EE 300 A
1 T: 47 47WILEMAN M EE 120268 A
3 T: 46 46COLLINS H EE 120798 A*
4 T: 45 45BUNCH SM EE 36961 A
4 T: 45 45MACE JW EE 4233 A
4 T: 45 45PEARSON S EE 119859 A
7 T: 44 44HODGES PA EE 74062 A
8 T: 43 43EVANS DA EE 80019 A
9 T: 42 42WILEMAN K EE 121342 A
10 T: 40 40FOWDREY W EE 121475 A

Scores Report
50 SINGLE BARREL REG S/B

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 44 44CARRASCO O EE 120112 B
2 T: 42 42MCREYNOLDS C EE 125309 B*
3 T: 41 41STANBROOK C EE 112079 B
3 T: 41 41STANBROOK D EE 112080 B
5 T: 40 40CARRASCO G EE 122544 B
6 T: 37 37BUTLER M EE 65922 B

Scores Report
50 SINGLE BARREL REG S/B

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 49 49CLEMENTS AW EE 59155 C
1 T: 49 49MAYO RA EE 84459 C
3 T: 45 45CROSS K EE 88217 C
4 T: 42 42HEMMINGS J EE 122527 C
5 T: 41 41HOWE AR EE 20317 C
5 T: 41 41SUTTON N EE 103705 C
7 T: 40 40DURRANT KW EE 25168 C
8 T: 39 39BOUCHER J EE 122614 C
9 T: 37 37HOLTON L EE 125744 C*
10 T: 36 36SMITH D EE 124829 C*
11 T: 32 32GODFREY A EE 111391 C
12 T: 30 30COOKSON L EE 117253 C*

Scores Report
50 SINGLE BARREL REG S/B

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 46 46COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT

Scores Report
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 42 42WILEMAN K EE 121342 LDY
2 T: 41 41STANBROOK C EE 112079 LDY
2 T: 41 41SUTTON N EE 103705 LDY

Scores Report
50 SINGLE BARREL REG S/B

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 49 49CLEMENTS AW EE 59155 SNR
1 T: 49 49POWELL J EE 108711 SNR
3 T: 47 47WILEMAN M EE 120268 SNR
4 T: 45 45CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
4 T: 45 45PEARSON S EE 119859 SNR
6 T: 42 42MCREYNOLDS C EE 125309 SNR
7 T: 41 41STANBROOK D EE 112080 SNR
8 T: 40 40CARRASCO G EE 122544 SNR
8 T: 40 40DURRANT KW EE 25168 SNR
8 T: 40 40FOWDREY W EE 121475 SNR
11 T: 39 39BOUCHER J EE 122614 SNR
12 T: 37 37BUTLER M EE 65922 SNR
12 T: 37 37HOLTON L EE 125744 SNR
14 T: 36 36SMITH D EE 124829 SNR
15 T: 32 32GODFREY A EE 111391 SNR
16 T: 30 30COOKSON L EE 117253 SNR

Scores Report
50 SINGLE BARREL REG S/B

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 49 49MAYO RA EE 84459 VET
2 T: 47 47KING ME EE 300 VET
3 T: 45 45BUNCH SM EE 36961 VET
3 T: 45 45MACE JW EE 4233 VET
5 T: 44 44CARRASCO O EE 120112 VET
5 T: 44 44HODGES PA EE 74062 VET
7 T: 43 43EVANS DA EE 80019 VET
8 T: 42 42HEMMINGS J EE 122527 VET
8 T: 42 42ROBERTS DC EE 54321 VET
10 T: 41 41HOWE AR EE 20317 VET
11 T: 38 38FORD C EE 50475 VET

Scores Report
50 SINGLE BARREL REG S/B

12/08/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:
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